

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7107/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 29/08/2009 in WP No.1106/2009 of the
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

VALECHA ENGINEERING LTD.& ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CUS/(IMPORT) & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14039 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing C/C of the impugned judgement and
office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14041 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25172 of 2010

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing c/c of
the impugned judgment and permission to file addl.documents and office
report)

SLP(C) NO. 32474 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7108 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 27/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. A.R. Madhav Rao, Adv.

Mr.Alok Yadav, Adv.

Mr.Amar Pratap Singh, Adv.

For Mr.M.P.Devanath, Adv.

Ms. Bijoylashmi Das, Adv.

Mr. Prem Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.S.K.Bagaria, ASG

Mr.Zoheb Hussain, Adv.

Ms.Raji Joseph, Adv.

For Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

|
|Court Master

[Charanjeet Kaur]

| |
| |Asstt. Registrar

[Vinod Kulvi]

|